CTE Lab/Studio Courses - Spring 2022

COURSE
ABR130
ABR135
ABR140
ABR145
ABR150
AMT110
ART110
ART111
ART120
ART121
ART130
ART131
ART142
ART160
ART222
ART230
ART260
ART290
AUT100
AUT110
AUT111
AUT116
AUT120
AUT122
AUT123
AUT124
AUT232
AUT233
AUT240
AUT243
AUT245
AUT246
BIO101
BIO111
BIO120
BIO122
BIO250
BIO260
BIO270
BIO272
CAD102
CAD120
CHM101
CHM121
CHM122
CHM232
CIS118
CIS130
CIS150
Cls187
CIS206
CIS207
Cls211
CIS230
CIS237
CIS250
ECE101
ECE115
ECE145
ECE198
EGR101
EMT120
EMT124
EMT125
ESC101
FSC105
FSC120
FSC140

TITLE

Automotive Collision Appraisal
Frame Repair

Glass Service

Intermediate Auto Body Repair
Chassis/Electr Systm-Auto Coll
Machine Fundamentals

Design |

Design Il

Basic Drawing |

Basic Drawing Il

Ceramics |

Ceramics I

Beginning Digital Photography
Computer lllustration

Life Drawing

Ceramics lll

Painting |

Studio Art

Maintenance and Light Repair
Engine Service |

Automotive Power Trains
Automotive Service Adviser
Engine Service Il

Auto Suspension/Wheel Alignmnt
Automotive Ignition Systems
Auto Fuel and Emission Systems
Adv Brakes/Suspension Systems
Applied Auto Fuels/Electricity
Service Shop Operations

Adv Engine Control Systems
Auto Heating/Air Conditioning
Auto Accessories/Diagnostics
Intro to Biology Laboratory

Intro to Environmental Bio Lab
Principles of Biology |

Principles of Biology Il
Microbiology

Human Structure and Function
Anatomy and Physiology |
Anatomy and Physiology I
AutoCAD |

AutoCAD Il

Introduction to Chemistry Lab
General Chemistry

Chem and Qualitative Analysis
Organic Chemistry Il

Information Tech Professional
Comp Science |:C++ Programming
CompScience I:Java Programming
Introduction to Scripting
Managing Network Environments
Security Awareness

Firewalls and VPNs

Comp Science Il: C++ Program
CIsco

Comp Science Il: Java Program
Intro to Early Childhood Educ
Child Growth and Development
Multicultural/Early Childhood
Curr for Early Childhood Prog
Engineering Graphics
Emergency Medical Tech - Basic
Survey of Paramedic Skills
Paramedic |

Survey of Earth Science Lab
Basic Ops Firefighter Module A
Hazardous Materials Operations
Fire Apparatus Engineer

COURSE
FSC215
GEO121
HIT110
HIT210
HIT215
HIT216
HIT252
HSV105
HSV125
HSV215
HSV230
HSV240
HVA110
HVA120
HVA130
HVA140
HVA150
HVA180
HVA250
LGI290
MCM140
MLA210
MTT110
MTT115
MTT120
MTT200
MUS120
MUS121
MUS123
MUS124
MUS154
MUS160
MUS161
MUS164
MUS176
MUS211
MUS213
MUS215
MUS251
MUS28X
NAS101
NUR105
NUR120
NUR150
NUR200
NUR205
NUR250
NUR275
PBT105
PBT297
PHY104
PHY111
PHY112
PHY221
PHY222
TMS130
TMS146
TMS150
TMS164
WLD100
WLD101
WLD125
WLD130
WLD200
WLD220
WLD223
WLD226

TITLE

Vehicle Operations

Physical Geography

Medical Terminology

ICD Coding

CPT Coding

Adv Clinical Classification Sy
Organizational Mngmt/Ldrshp
Survey of Human Services
Counseling Theories/Strategies
Introduction to Social Work
Addictions Couns Sem/FId Exp |
Addictions Coun Sem/FId Exp Il
Introduction to HVAC/R
HVACI/R Electrical Systems
Residential Air Cond Systems
Residential Heating Systems
Basic Sheet Metal Fab/Prnt Rdg
HVACI/R Elect Syst/Trbilshooting
Residential Hydronic Tech

LGI Seminar/Field Exp: ENG/SPN
Television/Media Production |
Lab Procedures-Medical Ass't
Print Reading - Machine Trades
Manual Machine Shop Operations
Intro to Computer Numerical
Computer Aided Manufacturing
Basic Elements of Music
Theory of Music |

Theory of Music Il

Aural Skills Il:Dev-Music Ear
Class Guitar |

Jazz Ensemble

Jazz Improvisation Combo
Concert Band

WCC Performing Steel Band
Intro to Recording Studio
AudioSynthesis/MIDI Sequencing
Electronics-Audio Production
Class Instruction-Piano Il
Applied

Basic Nurse Assistant Training
Intro to Professional Nursing
Basic Concepts of Nursing
Concepts of Nursing |

Nurs Concepts-Childbearing Fam
Concepts of Nursing Il
Concepts of Nursing Il
Advanced Concepts of Nursing
Theoretic/Clinic Aspects-Phleb
Phlebotomy Externship
Concepts of Physics Lab
Introduction to Physics |
Introduction to Physics Il
General Physics |

General Physics Il

Massage Techniques IlI
Massage Clinical Il

Business Practs-Massage Therap
Pathology/Massage Therapist
Survey of Welding

Blueprint Reading for Welders
Gas Metal/Flux Cored Arc Weld
Gas Tungsten Arc Welding
Fabrication and Weld Design
Shielded Metal Arc Welding Il
Shielded Metal Arc Pipe Weld
Gas Tungsten Arc Pipe Welding




